City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001867

LIC-1001748

LIC-1001749

LIC-1001702

LIC-1001821
LIC-1001830

LIC-1001903

LIC-1001904

LIC-1001920

LIC-1001921

LIC-1001917

LIC-1001918

LIC-1001919

LIC-1001779
LIC-1001922

LIC-1001923

LIC-1001924

LIC-1001925

LIC-1001926

LIC-1001927

LIC-1001928

Hair Cuttery #2396
Hair It 1z

Hair It 1z : Stephanie A
Arnold

Magnuson's Custom
Woodworks LLC

Artemis Plastics, LLC
Priority Cleaners

Oak & Sage Realty LLC
Oak & Sage Realty LLC

: Cynthia Wojciechowski
STRIVE! Rehabilitation :

STRIVE! Rehabilitation -

Andrew Gibson
STRIVE! Rehabilitation :

STRIVE! Rehabilitation -

Emilia Rodriguez

Sterling Wealth
Management, LLC :
Sterling Wealth
Management, LLC -
Kyle Kay

Steven Lee Klein, D.C :
Steven Lee Klein, D.C -
STEVEN KLEIN

Strive Integerated
Physical Medicine :
Strive Integerated
Physical Medicine -
Rachel Stevens

Sunshine State Arms

TAG HAIR STUDIO :
TAG HAIR STUDIO -
Kelsy D Kniffen

TAG HAIR STUDIO :
TAG HAIR STUDIO -
Mackenzie Minimi

TAG HAIR STUDIO :
TAG HAIR STUDIO -
Sabina Fannon

The Orthopaedic
Institute : The
Orthopaedic Institute -
Patrick M James

Touchstone Realty LLC
: Touchstone Realty
LLC - Daniel J
Robertson

Wells Fargo Clearing
Services, LLC : Wells
Fargo Clearing
Services, LLC - Gary
Lane

Wells Fargo Clearing
Services, LLC : Wells
Fargo Clearing
Services, LLC - Patricia
Hall

303 SE 17th Street
#105

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd
#200/10

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd
#200/10

1811 NE
JACKSONVILLE RD |
26141-000-00

4901 NW 5th Street

2401 SW 36TH AVE |
2376-001-013

100 SW 52ND AVE
BLG 200

100 SW 52ND AVE
BLG 200

4600 SW 46TH CT
UNIT 140

2620 SE Maricamp Rd

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

7/15/2020

7/15/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

1740 SE 18TH ST UNIT 7/16/2020

901

108 N MAGNOLIA AVE
# 318

2626 SE MARICAMP
RD

4481 SW 62nd Lp
23 NE 12TH TER

23 NE 12TH TER

23 NE 12TH TER

4600 SW 46TH CT
#210&220

3510 NE 14TH ST

2001 SW 17th Street

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

7/17/2020

7/17/2020

3200 SW 34th Ave #101 7/17/2020

General Business

General Business

SALON

SALON

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Merchants/Dealers FURNITURE STORE

Manufacturing
General Business

General Business
Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

MANUFACTURING
ADMIN OFFICES

ADMIN OFFICES

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

REAL ESTATE BROKER Active

PHYSICAL THERAPIST Active

PHYSICAL THERAPIST Active

INSURANCE AGENT

CHIROPRACTOR

PHYSICIAN

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

REAL ESTATE BROKER Active

INVESTMENT BROKER Active

INVESTMENT BROKER Active




