City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001867	Hair Cuttery #2396	303 SE 17th Street #105	7/13/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001748	Hair It Iz	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #200/10	7/13/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001749	Hair It Iz : Stephanie A Arnold	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #200/10	7/13/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001702	Magnuson's Custom Woodworks LLC	1811 NE JACKSONVILLE RD 26141-000-00	7/13/2020	Merchants/Dealers	FURNITURE STORE	Active
LIC-1001821	Artemis Plastics, LLC	4901 NW 5th Street	7/15/2020	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1001830	Priority Cleaners	2401 SW 36TH AVE 2376-001-013	7/15/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001903	Oak & Sage Realty LLC	100 SW 52ND AVE BLG 200	7/16/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001904	Oak & Sage Realty LLC : Cynthia Wojciechowski		7/16/2020	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1001920	STRIVE! Rehabilitation : STRIVE! Rehabilitation - Andrew Gibson		7/16/2020	Professionals	PHYSICAL THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001921	STRIVE! Rehabilitation : STRIVE! Rehabilitation - Emilia Rodriguez		7/16/2020	Professionals	PHYSICAL THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001917	Sterling Wealth Management, LLC : Sterling Wealth Management, LLC - Kyle Kay	1740 SE 18TH ST UNIT 901	7/16/2020	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1001918	Steven Lee Klein, D.C : Steven Lee Klein, D.C - STEVEN KLEIN	108 N MAGNOLIA AVE # 318	7/16/2020	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1001919	Strive Integerated Physical Medicine : Strive Integerated Physical Medicine - Rachel Stevens	2626 SE MARICAMP RD	7/16/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001779	Sunshine State Arms	4481 SW 62nd Lp	7/16/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001922	TAG HAIR STUDIO : TAG HAIR STUDIO - Kelsy D Kniffen	23 NE 12TH TER	7/16/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001923	TAG HAIR STUDIO : TAG HAIR STUDIO - Mackenzie Minimi	23 NE 12TH TER	7/16/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001924	TAG HAIR STUDIO : TAG HAIR STUDIO - Sabina Fannon	23 NE 12TH TER	7/16/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001925	The Orthopaedic Institute: The Orthopaedic Institute - Patrick M James	4600 SW 46TH CT #210&220	7/16/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001926	Touchstone Realty LLC : Touchstone Realty LLC - Daniel J Robertson	3510 NE 14TH ST	7/17/2020	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1001927	Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC : Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC - Gary Lane	2001 SW 17th Street	7/17/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001928	Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC: Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC - Patricia Hall	3200 SW 34th Ave #101	7/17/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active